

Misc.Appeal :63 Of 2023

Order No-18

Dated 12.02.2026

Both parties files hazira.

Appeal is heard in part .

Fix **16.03.2026** for **Further hearing of Misc Appeal.**

Anirban Das (WB00691)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah